Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Seem® 2
LED PERIMETER
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
DISTRIBUTIONS
Flush Lens 2.5" Regressed Lens 4.0" Regressed Lens
4.0"

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide
for multiple circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage UNV
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
Control System & Dimming Level D1TW
DALI 1% Dimming D1TW
(Default driver offers DT6 control. It requires two addresses,
one for intensity & one for CCT tuning.
Consult factory for DT8. Extended lead time applies.)
Mounting
Flush
(FL0 & AF0)
Lay-in Grid G
Slot Tee / Tegular ST
Trim Flange Drywall TF
Mud-in Trimless Drywall XFF
Regressed
(AF1, FL1, FL2, FL4,
GR1, GR2 & GR4)
Grid G
Trimless Drywall XF
Factory Options
(See Ordering Guide for ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Chicago Plenum CP
(Not available with Flex Whip)
Daylight Circuit _DC
Emergency Circuit _EC
Emergency Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
6' New York City Flex Whip (120V) FNY1
6' New York City Flex Whip (277V) FNY2
6' Flex Whip FW
Unlit Sliding Sleeves SSB
(Set of two unlit 12" sleeves. Fixed housing in straight runs only.
FL1, FL2, FL4, GR1, GR2 & GR4 only. 3' minimum length.)
Finish WH
Matte White Housing WH
Luminaire Length      ft      in
Specify luminaire/row length in 1" increments
(2' minimum length)
_ft _in
Pattern Options
Specify patterns based on wall-to-wall dimensions
(See Pattern Configurations for example)
PAT
Example: FSM2LPR-ALH-FL2-625LF-2765T-1C-120-D1TW-G-WH-PAT-10-ICR-20-ICR-10
† 4' minimum length with EM or ECD. 120/277 Volt only. EM or ECD not available at corners.
Lumen Multiplier Wattage Multipliers
CRI Multiplier CCT Multiplier
80+ 1.16 2700K 1.00
90+ 1.00 3000K 0.96
3500K 0.92
4000K 0.89
5000K 0.88
5700K 0.87
SPECIFICATIONS
LED System
Proprietary linear LED module incorporates premium LEDs on a robust platform
to achieve excellent thermal management. LEDs are placed to promote a uniform